Public Schedule
Secretary Thomas J. Vilsack
United States Department of Agriculture

Week of July 17, 2023

Monday, July 17, 2023

1:00pm ET Swearing-In Ceremony for Xochitl Torres Small

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

9:00am ET Zoom Interview with Kelan Howell, Scripps

9:10am ET Zoom Interview with Raquel Martin, Nexstar

9:20am ET Zoom Interview with Andrea Coleman, Black Information Network
3:00pm ET White House Competition Council Meeting with POTUS

Friday, July 21, 2023

1:00pm ET Investing in Urban Agriculture and Healthy Food Access Stakeholder Meeting
at Walter B. Saul High School in Philadelphia, PA

3:00pm ET Press Pull Asides at Walter B. Saul High School in Philadelphia, PA

Week of July 10, 2023

Tuesday, July 11, 2023

3:30pm ET Embargoed Press Call with Ali Zaidi on USDA’s Investment in Improved GHG
Measurement, Monitoring, Reporting and Verification for Agriculture and
Forestry

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

3:30pm ET Remarks and Fireside Chat with Ali Zaidi at the Universal Food Forum hosted
by Michigan State University

Week of June 26, 2023

Monday, June 26, 2023

1:00pm ET Press Call Announcement for USDA’s Higher Blends Infrastructure Incentive
Program (HBIIP)



Tuesday, June 27, 2023

10:00am ET Tour and Press Conference with More, New and Better Market Stakeholders at
Eastern Market in Detroit, MI

1:15pm ET Tour, Press Conference, and Roundtable Conversation with School Meal
Stakeholders at Boys and Girls Club of Greater Flint in Flint, Michigan

Thursday, June 29, 2023

9:15am CT Investing in lowa Stakeholder Meeting and Press Conference at Landus
Cooperative in Des Moines, IA

12:05pm CT LIVE Radio Interview with Bob Quinn, WHO Radio

Week of June 19, 2023

Wednesday, June 21, 2023

9:00am ET

2:30pm ET

NextGen Awards Announcement

USDA & NASA Memorandum of Understanding Signing Event

Thursday, June 22, 2023

8:30am ET

Friday, June 23, 2023

11:30am ET

Pre-Recorded Virtual Fireside Chat for The Hill's Annual Health Care Summit

Press Call on Commodity Credit Corporation (CCC) Funding & Allocation
Announcement for Domestic Fertilizer Production and Nutrition



